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At Foot Anstey, we play an active 
role in developing the market 
for Islamic finance, working with 
financial institutions to deliver 
and implement Islamic retail 
products and with customers 
who engage with those products 
on a daily basis. 

Our Islamic finance solicitors bring a depth of knowledge and 
hands-on experience that sets us apart. You need more than 
lawyers who merely dabble in Islamic finance. Namely, you need 
the influencers and the experts on your side, from experienced 
Islamic finance lawyers and Islamic finance solicitors. 

At Foot Anstey we use our knowledge, skills and experience to help 
make a difference for people, environment and communities. By 
investing in these three areas, and by working with employees, 
suppliers, clients and local partners, we believe we can contribute 
to positive change and equal opportunities for everyone. Our team 
of business and legal advisors want to understand your business 
or personal goals and partner with you and your other advisers to 
deliver the solutions you need.

	 36-38 Cornhill, London, EC3V 3NG, United Kingdom

www.footanstey.com

Key Contacts 

Imam Qazi | Partner 

	 +44 (0)1179154913
	 Imam.Qazi@footanstey.com

Zahir Nayani | Partner  

	 +44 (0)1179154970
	 Zahir.Nayani@footanstey.com

Emily Hendy | Associate

	 +44 (0) 1823625647
	 Emily.Hendy@footanstey.com 

Liam Bloomer | Conveyancer

	 +44 (0) 1179154933
	 Liam.Bloomer@footanstey.com

Hafsah Mazhar | Conveyancer

	 +44 (0) 1174543218
	 Hafsah.Mazhar@footanstey.com 
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From offices in Bournemouth, 
Southampton and London, full-
service law firm Lester Aldridge 
advises businesses and private 
individuals on a regional, national 
and international scale. 

At Lester Aldridge, they are proud of their reputation and 
history and can trace their origins back to 1796. The firm has 
grown to be one of the largest law firms in the South and 
can offer City expertise at regional rates. 

Their clients are at the heart of everything they do, believing 
that every client has their own unique requirements, and 
they tailor ways of working by thoroughly understanding 
their business or personal circumstances.

	 Savoy Hill House, Savoy Hill, London, WC2R 0BU

www.lesteraldridge.com

Key Contacts 

Doug Irvine | Partner

	 +44 (0) 20 7492 9873
	 Doug.Irvine@LA-Law.com

Neeti Chauhan | Associate

	 +44 (0) 20 7492 9815
	 Neeti.Chauhan@LA-law.com
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Taylor Rose is a top 60 independent law firm 
with 1,700 experts operating nationwide and 
is recommended by the Legal 500 UK. 

Our philosophy is to deliver smart modern law, building trusted relationships 

with people and organisations to successfully overcome hurdles and challenges 

in life and in business.

	 Interchange House, Station Road, Croydon, CR0 2RD

www.taylor-rose.co.uk 

Key Contacts 

Emily Orchard |  Senior New  
Business Manager

	 +44 (0) 20 3597 0072
	 emily.orchard@taylor-rose.co.uk 

New Business Team 

	 referrals@taylor-rose.co.uk 
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Hannah Solicitors is a small to 
medium sized law firm that offers 
conveyancing, wills, probate, 
lasting power of attorney and 
immigration services. They are 
predominantly conveyancing 
heavy, assisting with:

the sale and purchase of freehold and leasehold properties; transfer 
of equities; bridging finance; commercial finance; commercial 
leases; and Islamic finance. Hannah Solicitors are on a range of 
panels from high street lenders such as HSBC and Barclays to niche 
lenders such as Coventry, Together, Offa and Stride Up.  

There are three SRA approved managers with fourteen solicitors. 
There are also currently three partners within the conveyancing 
team and the team you will be dealing with are Sohib Ilyas, Megan 
Phillips, Aleesha Yasmin, Mohammed Shafi, Saqlain Ali and Louise 
Burgess (Licenced Conveyancer).  The team are in situated in 
Birmingham with offices also based in Rushden and Luton. 

	 Luton Office Hart House Business Centre, Kimpton Rd, Luton, LU2 0LA

	 Rushden Office 16 High Street, Rushden, NN10 0PR

www.hannahsolicitors.co.uk 

Key Contacts 

Luton Office

	 +44 (0) 1582 329 069

Rushden Office

	+44 (0) 1933 588 022 

Wasim Akhtar | Partner

	 w.akhtar@hannahsolicitors.co.uk 

Megan Phillips | Personal Assistant

	 m.phillips@hannahsolicitors.co.uk 

Marcia French | Practice Manager

	 m.french@hannahsolicitors.co.uk

Sohib Ilyas | Solicitor

	 s.ilyas@hannahsolicitors.co.uk 
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We are a friendly, reliable 
conveyancing firm of solicitors 
who have the knowledge and 
experience to ensure that matters 
move quickly and as smoothly as 
possible. We have many people 
on our team who can provide the 
relevant input and expertise.

We deal with several matters within conveyancing, including:

•	 Sales

•	 Purchases

•	 Remortgages

•	 Help to Buy Paybacks.

•	 Transfers of Equity

•	 Declarations of Trust

•	 Third Party Lenders and Enquiries

•	 Multiple Portfolio Purchases

We are also accredited as part of the Law Society’s Conveyancing 
Quality Scheme. The scheme is designed to improve transparency 
of transactions, raise service levels, and provide better 
communication and a more efficient process.

	 266-268 Streatham High Road, London SW16 1HS

www.davisons.law

Key Contacts 

Elishia Wright | Senior Associate Solicitor

	 +44 (0) 1902948588
	 elishia.wright@davisons.law

Emma Mcintosh | Solicitor

	 +44 (0) 1902946581
	 e.mcintosh@davisons.law

Karanjit Nahal | Legal Assistant

	 +44 (0) 1902948585
	 k.nahal@davisons.law
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